F E A T U R E S
Number of buttons: 2
Publication Status
Recommended for public spaces
I N - W A L L
PL7 DUAL - Dual flush operating plate for
concealed cistern
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 250 mm
Height 160 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
7 M a t t  W h i t e
T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S
250
160
13
10
R E F :  A 8 9 0 0 8 8 2 0 7
1/2© Copyright 2023, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 13-02-2023 | http://www.uk.roca.com/products/pl7-dual-dual-flush-operating-plate-concealed-cistern-
89008820.?sku=A890088207
C O M P A T I B L E  W I T H
BASIC TANK LH with AG
valve (under window)
concealed cistern for back-
to-wall WCs
8 9 0 1 2 1 2 A 1
BASIC TANK L with AG valve
(under window) 820mm
high concealed cistern for
back-to-wall WCs
8 9 0 1 2 1 2 A 0
Duplo WC L with AG valve
(under window) 820mm
high concealed cistern and
frame for wall-hung WCs
8 9 0 1 2 1 0 1 0
DUPLO WC SMART with AG
valve
8 9 0 0 9 0 8 0 0
BASIC CISTERN - Concealed
cistern without frame for WC
8 9 0 0 9 0 2 0 0
BASIC TANK COMPACT with
AG valve  (80mm cistern)
concealed cistern for back-
to-wall WCs
8 9 0 0 8 0 2 A 0
BASIC TANK COMPACT with
AG valve  (80mm cistern)
concealed cistern for back-
to-wall WCs
8 9 0 0 8 0 2 0 0
BASIC WC COMPACT with
AG valve (80mm cistern)
concealed cistern and frame
for wall-hung WCs
8 9 0 0 8 0 1 A 0
BASIC WC COMPACT with
AG valve (80mm cistern)
concealed cistern and frame
for wall-hung WCs
8 9 0 0 8 0 1 2 0
DUPLO WC COMPACT with
AG valve (80mm cistern)
concealed cistern and frame
for wall-hung WCs
8 9 0 0 8 0 0 A 0
R E F :  A 8 9 0 0 8 8 2 0 7
2/2© Copyright 2023, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 13-02-2023 | http://www.uk.roca.com/products/pl7-dual-dual-flush-operating-plate-concealed-cistern-
89008820.?sku=A890088207
In-Wall
Systems that combine efficiency
and technology, turning them into
solutions that look after the design
and adapt perfectly to the space
concerned. Innovation and the
avant-garde join forces to
guarantee the best features, where
convenience, saving and style are
to be found in every detail.
R E F :  A 8 9 0 0 8 8 2 0 7
3/2© Copyright 2023, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 13-02-2023 | http://www.uk.roca.com/products/pl7-dual-dual-flush-operating-plate-concealed-cistern-
89008820.?sku=A890088207